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CENTRAL

N

Nome

FENIX

SOBRE NATURAL

FOGUINHO
LUXO

PINGA FOGO

AZULAO
FIEL
CAMISA 10
CASSINO
VENENO

NINGUEM QUIZ

FATAL
FARAO
JOIA RARA
MUGA
BARAO
BURUTU
REI ZADOK
FIEL
DETENTO
THANOS
A5
PIX
VENTANIA
CHAVES
ROJAO
FUMACA
PITTBUL
ROCK
FRED

Anilha
002736
010308
cabeca
009149
012125
016484
010010
000002
004918
025485
067421
009312
004905
007682
001908
013908
025184
030383
060149
141763
055300
029692
025598
018468
012836
001679
081175
034322
058347
21014726

Dono
NEI DE M MACHADO
RUAN
EDINHO LIMA
MAXSOEL MACHADO RIBEIRO
EDINHO LIMA
EDINHO LIMA
BRUNO TRAVIESO
NEI DE MORAES MACHADO
RICARDO MOTA ZOLHO
LINOS CRIATORIO
CRIATIANO GUIMARAES KINHO
VALMOR JOAO PEREIRA
JULIANO PACHECO
CARLOS H MANOEL
JOSE MENDES GOULART
CRISTIAN FREDERICO ANTUNES
DEYVISON DEMETRIO
ARLEY FERREIRA BARBOSA
EVILASIO SOARES FERNANDES
SERGIO RODRIGUES DE PIERI
JOSE LUIZ DE SOUZA
SAMIR ALVES
CRISTIAN F ANTUNES
RICHARD M. GASPAR
VALMOR MENDES CALEGARI
DEOCLECIO C SOUZA
DIONE
ADEMIR
FELIPE MELO IZIDORO
JOAO GARCIA JR

COLEIRO 12/02/2023

Cidade
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA]
TUBARAO

CAPIVARI
TUBARAO

LAGUNA
TUBARAO
LAGUNA
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

10/15 min
83/207
109/202
20/202
58/193
127/182
33/170
122/165
87/157
78/149
72/141
36/139
53/135
60/116
72/110
31/110
40/103
32/98
61/96
81/94
76/86
43/72
48/76
84/65
90/63
56/62
54/55
56/50
72/49
56/45
42/45

Ucpt

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
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